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M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Statement Of Account

From Date : 23-12-2023

To Date : 24-01-2024

Time :19:50:27
M479 SHAKEEL AHMED CDC Id: 06684-72218
Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect
Balance B/F.... 3,412,112.93 -3,412,112.93
GV 120156 29-12-23 CAPITAL GAIN TAX FOR THE MONTH OF 37,879.47 - 3,374,233.46
NOV2023
GV120001 31-12-23 CGT TARIFF AS ON SEP2023 200.00 - 3,374,033.46
GV01001902-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,677.00 - 3,363,356.46
GV01002003-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,677.00 - 3,374,033.46
GV010028 03-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,439.00 - 3,363,594.46
CV010023 04-01-24 T+2 SELL # 160064 FRSM 500 @ 94.73 47,364.54 - 3,410,959.00 02-01-24
GV010029 04-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 10,439.00 - 3,421,398.00
GV010036 04-01-24 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 251.93 - 3,421,146.07
FEES DEC-2023
GV010045 04-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 31,500.00 - 3,389,646.07
GV010046 05-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 31,500.00 - 3,421,146.07
GV010056 05-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 31,500.00 - 3,389,646.07
CV010044 08-01-24 T+2 SELL # 162981 DOL 10000 @ 26.2 262,045.33 - 3,651,691.40 04-01-24
GV010057 08-01-24 UIN NET DEMAND REG 31,500.00 - 3,683,191.40
GV010065 08-01-24 KY C BILLING ANNUAL/ADMISSION NOV 100.00 - 3,683,091.40
& DEC 2023
Total: 122,547.40 3,805,638.80 - 3,683,091.40 Cr
Inventory Position
As On 24-01-2024
Item Symbol Item Name Quantity Closing Rate Amount
APL ATTOCK PETROLEUM LTD 21500 388.52 8,353,180.00
ARPL ARCHROMA PAKISTAN LIMITED 3900 460.00 1,794,000.00
ATRL ATTOCK REFINERY LTD. 17000 323.17 5,493,890.00
CSAP CRESCENT STEEL AND ALLIED PROUDCTS LTD. 7000 41.80 292,600.00
EFERT ENGRO FERTILIZERS LIMITED 165000 122.12 20,149,800.00
EPCL ENGRO POLYMER & CHEMICAL LTD 10000 47.07 470,700.00
FRSM FARAN SUGAR MILLS LTD. 1500 73.05 109,575.00
GLAXO GLAXOSMITHKLINE PAKISTAN LIMITED 4600 79.94 367,724.00
HTL HI-TECH LUBRICANTS LIMITED 4200 26.19 109,998.00
HUBC THE HUB POWER COMPANY LIMITED 20000 118.12 2,362,400.00
KEL K-ELECTRIC LIMITED 25000 5.57 139,250.00
NML NISHAT MILLS LTD. 5000 76.59 382,950.00
NRL NATIONAL REFINERY LTD. 4000 294.64 1,178,560.00
PIBTL PAKISTAN INTERNATION BULK TERMINAL LTD. 40009 6.72 268,860.48
POL PAKISTAN OILFIELDS LTD. 8400 438.40 3,682,560.00
PSO PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO. LTD. 3600 185.19 666,684.00
PTC PAKISTAN TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY LTD 50000 13.47 673,500.00
TRIPF TRI-PACK FILMS LIMITED 2000 140.00 280,000.00
Total : 392709 46,776,231.48

User : wba

Ledger Balance :

3,683,091.40 Cr

Net Worth of Client :

50,459,322.88 Cr




